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Monthly Festivals- FEBRUARY 2019

DATE FESTIVALS TIME
02-02-2019 Sat PRADOSAM(Theipirai ) NyCsmrewL (G LNemm
Abisheham Lord Shivan SINCaQBLD AUCILIIBLOMDYEES 6.30pm
04-02-2019 Mon AMAVASAI SILDTEUTEN &
05-02-2019 Tues RAGU KALA DURGA POOJA NG &M6L ITHSM L eng
Abisheham to Lord KanagaDurgai SABITHMS JDDMES SNCAEID_ L& 6.45pm
Ragu Kala Pooja to DURGAI AMMAN TG STV LLME GTSHMS SIDLODISE 7.45pm
08-02-2019 Fri CHATHURTHI(Valarpirai) &51768) (ueny LNemm)
Abisheham to Lord Vinayagar SINCasDd aNBMLIE[HEE 7.00am
Special Pooja to Lord Vinayagar oNCEL Lens eNBMLS 5SS 7.00pm
12-02-2019 Tues RAGU KALA DURGA POOJA IS &M6L GITHSM L eng
Abisheham to Lord KanagaDurgai BEBEIJHMS SDLDIGES ANCeED_ L e 6.45pm
Ragu Kala Pooja to DURGAI AMMAN IS ST LLME HITSHMS SADLODISHE 7.45pm
KARTHIGAI (Valarpirai) SMISH SN ueny Nemm)
Abisheham to Lord Murugan SINCaSID LML (HSBISS 7.00am
Vasantha Mandapam Pooja to Lord Murugan followed by Procession of Lord Murugan 7.30pm
inside the Temple QUEHS LOGTIIL_LI L0 &6miLl QSTL[hSI LTV (LD (h&60T 2_6TafflaleoLd
13-02-2019 Wed RAGU, KETHU Change IS, C&G! LDMMHMLD Hit
16-02-2019 Sat EKADASI(Valarpirai ) JHTHE (euay Nemm)
Daily Abisheham to Lord Vishnu RESHW 21NCa9slh eNervam LSHTEISE 7.00am
Special Pooja for Lord Vishnu aNCEL Lma eNavey) LSUTDISE 7.00pm
17-02-2019 Sun PRADOSAM (Valarpirai ) NyCoHTELDd (cuemy Nemm)
Abisheham Lord Shivan SINCesDd HeCILIIBLLMDISEE 6.30pm
19-02-2019 Tues RAGU KALA DURGA POOJA NG SM6L GITHSM L&
Abisheham to Lord KanagaDurgai BEBEIJHME SDLMIES ANCe9sH L ma 6.45pm
Ragu Kala Pooja to DURGAI AMMAN ITE BTV LNE &Ijdns SDODISS 7.45pm
POURNAMI QuerniyevorLHl
19-02-2019 Tues MASIMAHAM LTS DS LD i
22-02-2019 Fri SANKADAKARA CHATHURTHI FHGLE] &5I76
Abisheham to Lord Vinayagar SINCaesID NBMLS([HEE 7.00am
Special Pooja to Lord Vinayagar aNCEL Uems aNBILSHEE 7.00pm
26-02-2019 Tues RAGU KALA DURGA POOJA TG &M6L GITSHSM L&
Abisheham to Lord KanagaDurgai SOUBITHMEG SDOMES SNCALHLD_ L& 6.45pm
Ragu Kala Pooja to DURGAI AMMAN TG STV LNE GljHNs DOMIGS 7.45pm

Management Council
Saiva Maha Sabai of WA

###: To be Send the detail flyer later
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